F-10
FLO
W
 SEN
SO
R
S – ELECTR
O

BROWN (OUTPUT)
BLACK (0 VDC)
RED (5-24 VDC)
0 VDC
5-24 VDC (PIN 1)
3K-30K OHMS
PULL UP RESISTOR
(CUSTOMER SUPPLIED)
3K-30K OHMS
PULL UP RESISTOR
(CUSTOMER SUPPLIED)
Flow Range Pulses per Frequency
Output
3/8˝ NPT Part Number O-Ring Part Number G3/8 European Thread P/N
GPM Liters/m Gallon Liter Cable DIN Cable DIN Cable DIN
.13-1.3 .5-5 26200 6900 58-575 Hz 173931-C 173931-D 244421-C 244421-D 173936-C 173936-D
.13-2 .5-7.5 17800 4700 39-588 Hz 173933-C 173933-D 244423-C 244423-D 173938-C 173938-D
.26-2.6 1-10 12500 3300 55-550 Hz 173932-C 173932-D 244422-C 244422-D 173937-C 173937-D
.26-4 1-15 8300 2200 37-550 Hz 173934-C 173934-D 244424-C 244424-D 173939-C 173939-D
.26-6.6 1-25 3800 1000 16.7-416 Hz 173935-C 173935-D 244425-C 244425-D 173940-C 173940-D
.53-9.2 2-35 2840 750 25-438 Hz 234265-C 234265-D 244426-C 244426-D 234266-C 234266-D
How To Order – Standard Models
Specify Part Number based on flow range.
Description Part Number